

Aquilegia canadensis		Wild Columbine	1.44	1.44	N	\$590.00	\$849.60									N	\$480.00	\$691.20
Aclepias verticillata	DF	Whorled Milkweed	0.87	0.87	N	\$990.00	\$861.30									N	\$745.00	\$648.15
Aster drummondii	DF	Drummond's Aster	1.73	1.73		\$180.00	\$311.40											
Aster lateriflorus	DF	Side-Flowering Aster	0.58	0.58	N	\$500.00	\$290.00									N	\$740.00	\$429.20
Aster sagittifolius	DF	Arrow-Leaved Aster	1.44	1.44		\$165.00	\$237.60											
Baptisia leucantha		White Wild Indigo	2.31	2.31	N	\$700.00	\$1,617.00										\$169.00	\$390.39
Blephilia hirsuta		Wood Mint	0.58	0.50												N	\$1,040.00	\$520.00
Campanula americana		Tall Bellflower	0.87	0.87	N	\$580.00	\$504.60										\$834.00	\$725.58
Comandra umbellata		Bastard/False Toadflax	0.87															
Coreopsis tripteris		Tall Coreopsis	5.20	5.00		\$245.00	\$1,225.00		\$300.00	\$1,500.00								
Desmodium glutinosum		Pointed Tick Trefoil	1.44	1.00													\$728.00	\$728.00
Eupatorium purpureum	DF	Purple Joe Pye Weed	1.44	1.44	N	\$265.00	\$381.60						\$384.00	\$552.96			\$344.00	\$495.36
Eupatorium rugosum	DF	White Snakeroot	0.58	0.58	N	\$480.00	\$278.40										\$588.00	\$341.04
Euphorbia corollata		Flowering Spurge	2.31	2.31	N	\$890.00	\$2,055.90										\$1,266.00	\$2,924.46
Helianthus strumosus		Pale-Leaved Sunflower	4.33															
Heracleum maximum		Cow Parsnip	2.89	2.89	N	\$35.00	\$101.15						\$120.00	\$346.80			\$74.00	\$213.86
Hydrophyllum virginianum		Virginia Waterleaf	1.44	1.25													\$920.00	\$1,150.00
Pedicularis canadensis		Lousewort/Wood Betony	1.16	1.16												N	\$1,266.00	\$1,468.56
Penstemon digitalis		Foxglove Beard Tongue	1.44	1.44		\$295.00	\$424.80		\$300.00	\$432.00							\$292.00	\$420.48
Polygonum virginianum		Woodland Knotweed	1.16	1.16													\$590.00	\$684.40
Pycnanthemum virginianum		Common Mountain Mint	0.58	0.58													\$788.00	\$457.04
Rudbeckia hirta		Black-Eyed Susan	2.89	2.89	N	\$40.00	\$115.60						\$88.00	\$254.32				
Rudbeckia subtomentosa		Sweet Black-Eyed Susan	2.89	2.89		\$115.00	\$332.35										\$168.00	\$485.52
Rudbeckia triloba		Brown Eyed Susan	2.89	2.89		\$210.00	\$606.90											
Scrophularia marilandica		Late Figwort	1.16	1.16													\$262.00	\$303.92
Smilacina racemosa		Feathery False Solomon's Seal	2.89	2.75													\$319.00	\$877.25
Solidago nemoralis	DF	Old-Field Goldenrod	0.87	0.87					\$450.00	\$391.50							\$387.00	\$336.69
Solidago rigida	DF	Stiff Goldenrod	4.04	3.80													\$344.00	\$1,307.20
Solidago speciosa	DF	Showy Goldenrod	0.58	0.58													\$484.00	\$280.72
Thalictrum dasycarpum		Purple Meadow Rue	3.75	3.75	N	\$225.00	\$843.75										\$223.00	\$836.25
Thalictrum dioicum		Early Meadow Rue	2.31	2.00	N	\$510.00	\$1,020.00										\$724.00	\$1,448.00
Tradescantia ohiensis		Spiderwort	5.78	5.50	N	\$320.00	\$1,760.00						\$448.00	\$2,464.00			\$412.00	\$2,266.00
Verbena urticifolia			0.58	0.58													\$166.00	\$96.28
Veronicastrum virginicum		Culver's Root	0.29	0.29													\$940.00	\$272.60
Zizia aurea		Golden Alexanders	11.55	11.50		\$155.00	\$1,782.50										\$209.00	\$2,403.50

TOTAL; LOW BIDS \$14,175.82 \$867.00 \$1,186.98 \$44,042.47

PROJECT TOTAL: \$60,272.28

TOTAL VENDOR; ALL PROJECTS \$38,557.04 \$1,986.75 \$7,572.11 \$89,262.29

TOTAL; ALL PROJECTS \$137,378.19
 BUDGET: \$137,378.00
 DIFF: \$0.19

NOTES:
 LOW BID IN RED
 UNAVAILABLE
 "TIER 1" & "QTY. AVAILABLE" ONLY NOTED IF DIFFERENT FROM REQUESTED.
 PREFERENCE GIVEN TO "TIER 1" ITEMS

; ORDER SPLIT